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Tour de Hiiumaa 2024

Palade Kivipalu Randmäe Pühalepa
must

Käina Pühalepa
sinine

Emmaste Pühalepa
punane

Sum

 >920         

1 Raigo Kattel 55 61 60 84 79 63 68 58 528

2 Madis Aal 55 58 55 91 87 54 67 62 529

3 Magnus Koit 48 63 60 88 82 59 69 63 532

4 Siim Rand 49 62 62 91 89 57 65 64 539

5 Markko Matt 49 69 60 93 84 56 67 64 542

6 Jarmo Liit 51 61 60 87 95 59 68 62 543

7 Petrik Pilpak 55 75 56 91 84 64 63 60 548

8 Janno Liit 54 72 60 88 84 67 72 62 559

8 Kaur Männik 51 63 66 94 94 62 68 61 559

10 Raigo Golub 48 64 60 90 89 70 69 70 560

11 Georg-matis Heinsoo 50 68 57 101 88 73 71 61 569

12 Silver Mear 52 71 61 98 93 64 79 70 588

13 Siim Agu 53 64 60 96 97 76 76 68 590

14 Karl Johan Kastein 49 63 51 81 86 59 60 449

15 Urmet Maivel 53 56 97 90 63 63 62 484

16 Imre Riik 66 61 84 96 65 63 435

17 Oliver Piil 49 59 53 82 83 326

18 Romet Keskla 52 63 65 65 245

19 Margo Mölder 49 70 95 68 282

20 Hargo Liiving 87 67 65 219

21 Evgeni Smirnov 61 70 131

22 Artur Minajev 52 56 108

23 Martin Kõmmus 71 71 142

24 Taivo Tamme 85 85

25 Meelis Teär 75 75

26 Mattias Reigo 95 95

27 Aigar Loodla 58 58

28 Karl Värva 59 59

29 Rivo Pajur 61 61

30 Lauri Tõkke 87 87

31 Joonas Juurikas 90 90

 850-920         

1 Petrik Pilpak 55 75 56 91 84 64 63 60 548
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punane
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2 Sander Laanbek 48 71 63 96 91 60 62 65 556

3 Janno Liit 54 72 60 88 84 67 72 62 559

3 Kaur Männik 51 63 66 94 94 62 68 61 559

5 Georg-matis Heinsoo 50 68 57 101 88 73 71 61 569

6 Erik Elissaar 52 69 60 93 93 72 67 64 570

7 Andres Toom 54 71 61 90 89 73 69 66 573

8 Silver Mear 52 71 61 98 93 64 79 70 588

9 Siim Agu 53 64 60 96 97 76 76 68 590

10 Siim Sau 59 77 70 99 90 71 70 67 603

11 Jargo Pisa 60 69 68 106 90 74 74 67 608

12 Mart Aron 61 74 73 103 101 70 68 63 613

13 Jaana Üksik 56 77 65 98 101 76 74 72 619

14 Imre Riik 66 61 84 96 65 63 435

15 Helian Maivel 69 100 84 66 73 74 466

16 Henri Kallas 60 80 65 109 94 408

17 Mark Morten Tammeveski 平 94 72 71 72 309

18 Margo Mölder 49 70 95 68 282

19 Karl-Markus Kivioja 92 89 65 246

20 Kevin Laanbek 68 93 93 254

21 Aivar Lukk 71 96 97 264

22 Sander Grab 71 108 95 274

23 Marek Kotelnikov 97 76 173

24 Margit Viilep 97 87 184

25 Raimo Niit 67 67

26 Jonatan Saarnak 72 72

27 Tõnis Nurk 93 93

28 Steven Valk 68 68

29 Raiko Põllu 67 67

30 Gustav Juurikas 108 108

31 Tauri Lehtsaar 69 73 142

32 Joosep Aedma 66 65 131

33 Jarko Pähn 73 14 105 67 259
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1 Silver Mear 52 71 61 98 93 64 79 70 588

2 Siim Sau 59 77 70 99 90 71 70 67 603

3 Mart Aron 61 74 73 103 101 70 68 63 613
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4 Jaana Üksik 56 77 65 98 101 76 74 72 619

5 Kairi Pisa 62 77 72 103 101 71 76 74 636

6 Regina Otsing 65 88 75 107 105 79 72 77 668

7 Markus Voolma 73 87 74 72 74 77 457

8 Kätlin Ausin 70 97 132 123 86 90 598

9 Henri Kallas 60 80 65 109 94 408

10 Reven Köster 76 68 78 74 296

11 Ilmar Kukk 71 76 82 84 313

12 Aivar Lukk 71 96 97 264

13 Marek Kotelnikov 97 76 173

13 Karl-Markus Rool 96 77 173

15 Tauri Lehtsaar 69 73 142

16 Mehis Paar 81 81 162

17 Marten Tukk 116 95 211

18 Kenet Vaino 69 69

19 Andreas Ugam 73 73

20 Karel Aaslepp 75 75

21 Andris pähn 95 95

22 Johannes Niinemäe 99 99

22 Sten Ristmägi 99 99

24 Robert Paul 100 100

25 Karl-Markus Sadul 83 83

26 Martin Põllu 102 102

27 Andre Juhe 59 59

28 Kristo Pruul 89 89

29 Priido Rõmmel 69 69

30 Erik Maier 78 78

31 Aleks Pisa 113 113

32 Krislen Teär 99 99

33 Rainer Eerik 162 162

34 andro suuster 190 DNS
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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